04/24/24 02:58:09

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Machinery, Tools and Equipment from Bay Area M achine Shop

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title

01-100 Chas. G. Allen Variable Speed Industrial 0125 Apex O-S Single Disc Grinder 20"
Gearhead Drill Press 0126  Enco Drill Press

0100  Clausing Colchester 13" Metal Lathe 0127  Stanley Vidmar Seven Drawer Tool Cabinet

0101  Boice Crane Woodworking Saw 0128 Baldor 6" Belt Sander and Grinder

0101B Vermeer V1150 Walk Behind Trencher 0129  Poly Cold System

0102 Kalamazoo 13AW Metal Band Saw 0130  Peck-Stow 137 36" Gauge Manua Stomp Shear

0103  Bridgeport Milling Machine Series 1 with 0131  Craftsman 12 Drawer Rolling Tool Chest with
Anilam Wizard Digital Readout Side Cabinet

0104 MakitaLS 1013 10" Sliding Compound Miter 0132  Werner Aluminum SWB-8U Scaffolding Set
Saw with (2) Platforms

0105  Gorton 0-16A UniMill 0133  Victaulic Field Fabrication Grooving Tool

0106  Clausing 12" Lathe 0134  Sercon 4000 Acid Purification System

0107  Hossfeld Bender with Pump, Tooling, and 0135 Cole-Palmer Vacuum Oven

Manual
0108  Heavy Duty Hydraulic Shop Press
0109  Craftsman 8 Speed Drill Press
0110 IdealArc SP-250 Mig Welder with Cart

0136 QL Model 10 Lab Oven
0137  Senco 2.5 Gallon Air Compressor

0138 Porter Cable 6 Gallon Maintenance Free Air
Compressor

0111 Three Speed Pedestal Drill Press 0139 (9) Vacuum Pumps
0112 Miller 320A/BP AC/DC Gas Welder 0140  Craftsman Tool Chestswith Tools
0113 GROB NS-18 Metal Cuttlng Band Saw Welder 0141 Wesco PL-40-F 7501bs Lift
_ , _ 0143 48" Round Metal Table with Attached Vise

0115  Miller Master 91 Portable Tig Welder with Cart _

and Bottle 0144  (4) Corner Sinks
0116  CompAir V04 Rotary Air Compressor with 0145  A-FrameMetal Rack with Clamps

Dryer 0146 7' Steel Cabinet
0117  Power Blast High Pressure Waste Cleaner 0147  4.5'x2 Steel Cart
0118 Challenge Air E71 120 Gallon Air Compressor 0148  AirFow SystemsInc Fume
0119  Wadkin Bursgreen 10" Table Saw Extractor/Downdraft Table
0120  Arboga BM2508 Gear Head Drill Press 0149  Lincoln Electric Idealarc R3S-325 Welder with

LN-7 Feed
0150 Lestil VD-208B-FP Barrel Dumper
0151  Wright Self Dumping Forklift Hopper
0152 20" Sea Container (Container Only)
0153  Heavy Duty 12" Metal Cut-Off Saw

0121  Kalamazoo 610D Metal Band Saw

0122  Navline Aluminum Cutting Saw

0123  Dirill Press Converted to Taper

0124  Kitagawa KDS-360 Bench Drilling Machine

13



Lot
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

0165

0166

0167
0169
0300
0301
0302

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323

Title

Econ-O-Line 48x48" Clamshell Sand Blast
Cabinet with Dust Collector

4x4 Acorn/Weldsale Table

Ridgid 500A Pipe Threader

Big Joe 1518-T9 1500l bs Forklift

8 Double Sided Material Rack

3x2' Steel Cart

3x2' Box Full of Air Hoses

3x2' Steel/Wood Cart

3x2' Steel Table

Siemens-Allis 25HP 3 Phase Electric Motor

Hoffman Schroff Stainless Steel 6.5' Electrica
Cabinet

5' Tall Portable Hardware Organizer with
Hardware

Steel Cart with Ridgid BC-410 Pipe Viseand
Tools

(2) Earthquake Emergency Kits
Oxygen Acetylene Torch Set
Neutrofier |1 Magnetic Chuck Control
Approx (13) Collets 1/4"-1"

Bin with Machinists Carbide Bits and Related
Hardware

Bulk Lot of Reamers

Bulk Lot of Reamers

Approx (6) Center Punch Tools

Bin with Reamers, Tap and Dies, Milling Tools
Bin with Drill Bits, Reamers and Milling Tools
Bin with Reamers

1-12 Helicoil Thread Repair Kit

Bin with Approx (11) Drill Kits

Bin with Machinists Hardware, Bits and Clamps
13.5x6x3.5" Granite Block

KoolMist Mistspray Coolant Generator

Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench

Heavy Duty Steel Grapple

Brady Handi Mark Portable Label Maker
General Electric Power Sander

Mitutoyo Transfer Stand with Depth Gauge

(4) Manufacturing Drill Fixtures

(3) Handy Portable Tube Benders

2 Ton Chain Driven Hoist

Collet Closer with Collet

Tote of Plastic Hardware

2/3

Lot

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0348
0349
0350

0351
0352
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367

04/24/24 02:58:09

Title

Olympic 1410 Wire Length Meter
(2) Hydraulic Bottle Jacks
Greenlee 1815 Flex Cutter

(2) Machinists Blocks

Crate of Hand Tools

Graymills Electric Motor

(2) Asco 2" Electric Gas Valves
Box of Machining Parts

Herter 4" Collet Chuck

Thomas and Betts Smart 12 Ton Manual
Hydraulic Crimping Tool

Metric Tap and Die Set

Banding Machine Tensioner/Cultter
Pressure and Depth Dial Gauges
Various Sized Reamers

(8) Steel Cam Units

Machinists Cutting Block Set

Box of Electronic Hardware

Hand Tools

(2) Universal Float Locks; Drill Press Vices
Morris Taper Drill Bits

Morris Taper Drill Bits

Straight Drill Bits

Rod-L Hipot Tester

(4) Submersible Utility Pumps
Nikota 12 Volt Cordless Grease Gun

Chicago Pneumatic Tool Company I mpact
Wrench

Clipper Belt Lacer

Chain Driven Hoist

(2) Machinists Blocks

5"x8"'x4.5" Machinists Block

(4) Analog Micrometers

10"x8"x6" Machinists Block

Metabo Hand-Held Corded Grinder
Tapping Attachment Tapping Head
(5) Torque Wrenches

Various Sized Drill Bits

Various Sized Drill Bits

Various Sized Drill Bits

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cable Cutters
Enerpac CS-100 Hydraulic Cutter
Fluke Networks TS52 Pro Telephone Tester



04/24/24 02:58:09

Lot Title
0368 (13+) C-Clamps

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday August 24th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-
listing fee.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items:

Items can be picked up immediately following the auction as long as customers bring paid receipt/invoice
Pickup dates include the following Fri, Sat, Mon, and Tues of the auction from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

For long distance/ out of state buyersin need of additional assistance for packaging or shipping items
please call Gary at 510-453-0513 to make special arrangements

Forklift assistance will be available at afirst come first serve basis

Please make sure to bring the correct tie down straps

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1358

