

westauction.com

Machinery, Tools and Equipment from Bay Area Machine Shop

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
01-100	Chas. G. Allen Variable Speed Industrial	0125	Apex O-S Single Disc Grinder 20"
	Gearhead Drill Press	0126	Enco Drill Press
0100	Clausing Colchester 13" Metal Lathe	0127	Stanley Vidmar Seven Drawer Tool Cabinet
0101	Boice Crane Woodworking Saw	0128	Baldor 6" Belt Sander and Grinder
0101B	Vermeer V1150 Walk Behind Trencher	0129	Poly Cold System
0102	Kalamazoo 13AW Metal Band Saw	0130	Peck-Stow 137 36" Gauge Manual Stomp Shear
0103	Bridgeport Milling Machine Series 1 with Anilam Wizard Digital Readout	0131	Craftsman 12 Drawer Rolling Tool Chest with Side Cabinet
0104	Makita LS 1013 10" Sliding Compound Miter Saw	0132	Werner Aluminum SWB-8U Scaffolding Set with (2) Platforms
0105	Gorton 0-16A UniMill	0133	Victaulic Field Fabrication Grooving Tool
0106	Clausing 12" Lathe	0134	Sercon 4000 Acid Purification System
0107	Hossfeld Bender with Pump, Tooling, and Manual	0135	Cole-Palmer Vacuum Oven
0100		0136	QL Model 10 Lab Oven
0108	Heavy Duty Hydraulic Shop Press	0137	Senco 2.5 Gallon Air Compressor
0109 0110	Craftsman 8 Speed Drill Press IdealArc SP-250 Mig Welder with Cart	0138	Porter Cable 6 Gallon Maintenance Free Air Compressor
0111	Three Speed Pedestal Drill Press	0139	(9) Vacuum Pumps
0112	Miller 320A/BP AC/DC Gas Welder	0140	Craftsman Tool Chests with Tools
0113	GROB NS-18 Metal Cutting Band Saw Welder	0141	Wesco PL-40-F 750lbs Lift
0114	Hilti DXA70R Powder Actuated Fastening Tool with Case	0142	Famco 50A Punch Press TY-1
0115	Miller Master 91 Portable Tig Welder with Cart and Bottle	0143	48" Round Metal Table with Attached Vise
		0144	(4) Corner Sinks
0116	CompAir V04 Rotary Air Compressor with	0145 0146	A-Frame Metal Rack with Clamps 7' Steel Cabinet
0117	Dryer Power Blast High Pressure Waste Cleaner	0140	4.5'x2' Steel Cart
	· ·	0147	AirFlow Systems Inc Fume
0118 0119	Challenge Air E71 120 Gallon Air Compressor Wadkin Bursgreen 10" Table Saw	U140	Extractor/Downdraft Table
0120	Arboga BM2508 Gear Head Drill Press	0149	Lincoln Electric Idealarc R3S-325 Welder with LN-7 Feed
0121	Kalamazoo 610D Metal Band Saw	0150	Lestil VD-208B-FP Barrel Dumper
0122	Navline Aluminum Cutting Saw	0151	Wright Self Dumping Forklift Hopper
0123	Drill Press Converted to Taper	0152	20' Sea Container (Container Only)
0124	Kitagawa KDS-360 Bench Drilling Machine	0153	Heavy Duty 12" Metal Cut-Off Saw

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0154	Econ-O-Line 48x48" Clamshell Sand Blast	0324	Olympic 1410 Wire Length Meter
	Cabinet with Dust Collector	0325	(2) Hydraulic Bottle Jacks
0155	4x4 Acorn/Weldsale Table	0326	Greenlee 1815 Flex Cutter
0156	Ridgid 500A Pipe Threader	0327	(2) Machinists Blocks
0157	Big Joe 1518-T9 1500lbs Forklift	0328	Crate of Hand Tools
0158	8' Double Sided Material Rack	0329	Graymills Electric Motor
0159	3x2' Steel Cart	0330	(2) Asco 2" Electric Gas Valves
0160	3x2' Box Full of Air Hoses	0331	Box of Machining Parts
0161	3x2' Steel/Wood Cart	0332	Herter 4" Collet Chuck
0162	3x2' Steel Table	0333	Thomas and Betts Smart 12 Ton Manual
0163	Siemens-Allis 25HP 3 Phase Electric Motor		Hydraulic Crimping Tool
0164	Hoffman Schroff Stainless Steel 6.5' Electrical	0334	Metric Tap and Die Set
04.6	Cabinet	0335	Banding Machine Tensioner/Cutter
0165	5' Tall Portable Hardware Organizer with Hardware	0336	Pressure and Depth Dial Gauges
0166	Steel Cart with Ridgid BC-410 Pipe Vise and	0337	Various Sized Reamers
0100	Tools	0338	(8) Steel Cam Units
0167	(2) Earthquake Emergency Kits	0339	Machinists Cutting Block Set
0169	Oxygen Acetylene Torch Set	0340	Box of Electronic Hardware
0300	Neutrofier II Magnetic Chuck Control	0341	Hand Tools
0301	Approx (13) Collets 1/4"-1"	0342	(2) Universal Float Locks; Drill Press Vices
0302	Bin with Machinists Carbide Bits and Related	0343	Morris Taper Drill Bits
	Hardware	0344	Morris Taper Drill Bits
0303	Bulk Lot of Reamers	0345	Straight Drill Bits
0304	Bulk Lot of Reamers	0346	Rod-L Hipot Tester
0305	Approx (6) Center Punch Tools	0348	(4) Submersible Utility Pumps
0306	Bin with Reamers, Tap and Dies, Milling Tools	0349	Nikota 12 Volt Cordless Grease Gun
0307	Bin with Drill Bits, Reamers and Milling Tools	0350	Chicago Pneumatic Tool Company Impact
0308	Bin with Reamers	0251	Wrench
0309	1-12 Helicoil Thread Repair Kit	0351	Clipper Belt Lacer Chain Driven Hoist
0310	Bin with Approx (11) Drill Kits	0352 0354	(2) Machinists Blocks
0311	Bin with Machinists Hardware, Bits and Clamps	0355	5"x8"x4.5" Machinists Block
0312	13.5x6x3.5" Granite Block	0356	
0313	KoolMist Mistspray Coolant Generator	0357	(4) Analog Micrometers10"x8"x6" Machinists Block
0314	Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench		
0315	Heavy Duty Steel Grapple	0358 0359	Metabo Hand-Held Corded Grinder
0316	Brady Handi Mark Portable Label Maker	0361	Tapping Attachment Tapping Head (5) Targua Wranghas
0317	General Electric Power Sander	0362	(5) Torque Wrenches Various Sized Drill Bits
0318	Mitutoyo Transfer Stand with Depth Gauge		
0319	(4) Manufacturing Drill Fixtures	0363 0364	Various Sized Drill Bits Various Sized Drill Bits
0320	(3) Handy Portable Tube Benders	0365	
0321	2 Ton Chain Driven Hoist	0366	Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cable Cutters Energes CS 100 Hydraulic Cutter
0322	Collet Closer with Collet		Enerpac CS-100 Hydraulic Cutter
0323	Tote of Plastic Hardware	0367	Fluke Networks TS52 Pro Telephone Tester

Lot Title

0368 (13+) C-Clamps

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday August 24th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% relisting fee.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items:

Items can be picked up immediately following the auction as long as customers bring paid receipt/invoice Pickup dates include the following Fri, Sat, Mon, and Tues of the auction from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm For long distance / out of state buyers in need of additional assistance for packaging or shipping items please call Gary at 510-453-0513 to make special arrangements Forklift assistance will be available at a first come first serve basis Please make sure to bring the correct tie down straps

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**